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TEAM NAME
Teays Valley High School
Midview High School
Lake High School
Loveland High School
Avon High School
Big Walnut High School

OHSAA Spirit State Championships - FINALS

CITY
Ashville
Grafton
Uniontown
Loveland
Avon
Sunbury

December 10, 2022
Division |l
AVERAGE AVERAGE
Fight Song/ Crowd
Band Chant Leading
42.67 44.17
43.73 42.33
42.93 41.63
42.90 40.83
42.70 40.97
40.80 39.23

SUB TOTAL
86.83
86.07
84.57
83.73
83.67
80.03

DEDUCTIONS
Point  Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
86.83
86.07
84.57
83.73
83.67
80.03



