

OHSAA Spirit State Championships - FINALS December 10, 2022 Division II

			AVERAGE	AVERAGE	DEDUCTIONS			
			Fight Song/	Crowd				FINAL
PLACE	TEAM NAME	CITY	Band Chant	Leading	SUB TOTAL	Point	Safety	SCORE
1	Teays Valley High School	Ashville	42.67	44.17	86.83	0.00	0.00	86.83
2	Midview High School	Grafton	43.73	42.33	86.07	0.00	0.00	86.07
3	Lake High School	Uniontown	42.93	41.63	84.57	0.00	0.00	84.57
4	Loveland High School	Loveland	42.90	40.83	83.73	0.00	0.00	83.73
5	Avon High School	Avon	42.70	40.97	83.67	0.00	0.00	83.67
6	Big Walnut High School	Sunbury	40.80	39.23	80.03	0.00	0.00	80.03